2008 STX-15F Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Pump
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2008 STX-15F
PARTS LIST
Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME

HOLDER (Ref # 13280)
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)
DAMPER,77.7X85.7X3.0 (Ref # 92161)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)
TUBE,7.5X13.5X460 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,7.5X13.5X700 (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,15.3X20.6X650 (Ref # 92192B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
13280-3735
49019-3721
49040-3718
92161-3759
92170-3760
92171-3712
92171-3716
92192-3736
92192-3737
92192-3748
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