

2008 STX-15F

PARTS LIST

Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)	13280-3735	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-3721	1
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)	49040-3718	1
DAMPER,77.7X85.7X3.0 (Ref # 92161)	92161-3759	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-3760	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-3712	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-3716	1
TUBE,7.5X13.5X460 (Ref # 92192)	92192-3736	1
TUBE,7.5X13.5X700 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-3737	2
TUBE,15.3X20.6X650 (Ref # 92192B)	92192-3748	2